SMOKE SOUL KITCHEN

EST 2022

BBQ Pork Ribs

BBQ Hot Links

BBQ Flamed Chicken

Baked Maple Chicken

Cajun Penne Pasta (Vegetarian)
Cajun Penne Pasta (Shrimp)
Cajun Penne Pasta (Chicken)
White Wine Pasta

White Wine Pasta (Chicken)
White Wine Pasta (Shrimp)
Baked Spaghetti

Baked Mac N' Cheese

Fried Chicken

Deep Fried Turkey Breast
Cajun Salmon

Chicken Gumbo

Seafood Gumbo

Potato Salad

Baked Beans
Southern Greens
Summer/Spring Salad
Fruit Salad

Vegetable Medley

CATERING MENU

$150.00
$40.00
$100.00
$100.00
$80.00
$120.00
$150.00
$80.00
$120.00
$150.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$95.00
$150.00
$200.00
$240.00
SIDES

SMALL (10)

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

www.SmokeSoulKitchen.com
contact@SmokeSoulKitchen.com

20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people
20 people

Per Turkey

20 people
20 people
20 people

MEDIUM (20)

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

LARGE (40)

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00



SIDES

SMALL (10) MEDIUM (20) LARGE (40)
Beans and Rice $35.00 $60.00 $120.00
Sweet and Spicy Corn $35.00 $60.00 $120.00
Cinnamon Waffle $35.00 $60.00 $120.00
Egg Scramble $35.00 $60.00 $120.00
Honey Corn Bread $35.00 $60.00 $120.00
SSK Biscuits $50.00 $100.00 $200.00
French Fries $20.00 $40.00 $80.00
Breakfast Potatoes $20.00 $40.00 $80.00
PRICE UNIT
Breakfast Biscuit
(Buttermilk biscuit, maple drizzle
Turkey Patty, Bacon or Hot Link,
egg, cheese)
-served with breakfast potato $17.00 Each
Fried Chicken Sandwich
(brioche bun, aioli, kale slaw)
-served with french fries $18.00 Each
Angus Beef or Veggie Burger
(lettuce, tomatoe, onion)
-Served with French fries $18.00 Each
BBQ Chicken Wings
-Served with 2 sides $22.00 Each
BBQ Hot Links
-Served with 2 sides $21.00 Each
PRICE UNIT
Truffle Popcorn $3.00 Each
Deviled Eggs $3.00 Each

Seafood Deviled Eggs $4.00 Each



SMALL BITES

PRICE UNIT

Mini Chicken and Waffles $4.00 Each
Beef Meatballs $3.00 Each
Berries and Cream $2.00 Each
Shrimp and Grit Shooters $4.00 Each
Red Beans 'n Rice Shooter $3.00 Each
Mac N' Cheese Shooters $3.00 Each
Fresh Fruit Shooter $3.00 Each
Cajun Shrimp Skewers $4.00 Each
SSK Lil' Biscuits $3.00 Each
Mini Sliders (Chicken or Beef) $4.00 Each
Korean Sticky Wings $3.00 Each
Custom Board Base $300

Custom Cups Base $7.00/ each

SMOKE SOUL KITCHEN FULL SERVICE CATERING TERMS
-All catering orders require a minimum of 14 days’ notice.
-50% Deposits are required for orders over $2,000

-There is a $750 catering minimum for all orders

-An 8.25% sales tax and a 2.5% service fee will be added to all orders.

-A delivery fee applies to all catering orders delivered outside of San Francisco.
-For delivery/drop-off service, we do not stay on-site after setup.

-Disposable chafing dishes are available upon request for drop-off orders.




	Full Service

