



CATERING MENU
www.SmokeSoulKitchen.com
contact@SmokeSoulKitchen.com

MAINS

BBQ Pork Ribs	\$150.00	20 people
BBQ Hot Links	\$40.00	20 people
BBQ Flamed Chicken	\$100.00	20 people
Baked Maple Chicken	\$100.00	20 people
Cajun Penne Pasta (Vegetarian)	\$80.00	20 people
Cajun Penne Pasta (Shrimp)	\$120.00	20 people
Cajun Penne Pasta (Chicken)	\$150.00	20 people
White Wine Pasta	\$80.00	20 people
White Wine Pasta (Chicken)	\$120.00	20 people
White Wine Pasta (Shrimp)	\$150.00	20 people
Baked Spaghetti	\$80.00	20 people
Baked Mac N' Cheese	\$80.00	20 people
Fried Chicken	\$100.00	20 people
Deep Fried Turkey Breast	\$95.00	Per Turkey
Cajun Salmon	\$150.00	20 people
Chicken Gumbo	\$200.00	20 people
Seafood Gumbo	\$240.00	20 people

SIDES

	SMALL (10)	MEDIUM (20)	LARGE (40)
Potato Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Baked Beans	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Southern Greens	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Summer/Spring Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Fruit Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
Vegetable Medley	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00

	SIDES	SMALL (10)	MEDIUM (20)	LARGE (40)
Beans and Rice	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Sweet and Spicy Corn	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Cinnamon Waffle	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Egg Scramble	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Honey Corn Bread	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
SSK Biscuits	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	
French Fries	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	
Breakfast Potatoes	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	

	BOXED	PRICE	UNIT
Breakfast Biscuit (Buttermilk biscuit, maple drizzle			
Turkey Patty, Bacon or Hot Link, egg, cheese)			
-served with breakfast potato	\$17.00		Each
Fried Chicken Sandwich (brioche bun, aioli, kale slaw)			
-served with french fries	\$18.00		Each
Angus Beef or Veggie Burger (lettuce, tomatoe, onion)			
-Served with French fries	\$18.00		Each
BBQ Chicken Wings			
-Served with 2 sides	\$22.00		Each
BBQ Hot Links			
-Served with 2 sides	\$21.00		Each

	SMALL BITES	PRICE	UNIT
Truffle Popcorn	\$3.00		Each
Deviled Eggs	\$3.00		Each
Seafood Deviled Eggs	\$4.00		Each

SMALL BITES		
	PRICE	UNIT
Mini Chicken and Waffles	\$4.00	Each
Beef Meatballs	\$3.00	Each
Berries and Cream	\$2.00	Each
Shrimp and Grit Shooters	\$4.00	Each
Red Beans 'n Rice Shooter	\$3.00	Each
Mac N' Cheese Shooters	\$3.00	Each
Fresh Fruit Shooter	\$3.00	Each
Cajun Shrimp Skewers	\$4.00	Each
SSK Lil' Biscuits	\$3.00	Each
Mini Sliders (Chicken or Beef)	\$4.00	Each
Korean Sticky Wings	\$3.00	Each
CHARCUTERIE		
Custom Board	Base \$300	
Custom Cups	Base \$7.00/ each	

SMOKE SOUL KITCHEN FULL SERVICE CATERING TERMS

- All catering orders require a minimum of 14 days' notice.
- 50% Deposits are required for orders over \$2,000
- There is a \$750 catering minimum for all orders
- An 8.25% sales tax and a 2.5% service fee will be added to all orders.
- A delivery fee applies to all catering orders delivered outside of San Francisco.
- For delivery/drop-off service, we do not stay on-site after setup.
- Disposable chafing dishes are available upon request for drop-off orders.